MH382
The functions and features you’re looking for, polished up.
The FALDIC-β Series, designed for high performance and high precision, achieves
vastly suppressed mechanical vibration through the use of Fuji’s original vibration
suppressing control function and notch filter, and realizes positioning settling times
of less than 1 ms, etc. All the functions are housed in a compact body, and
installation can be done in different ways to enable flexibility in different
applications. Through the polished presentation of the functions and performance

Applicable amplifier : All models
Connector 1 Connector 2
Type code
L
Terminal connected to earth terminal of servo amplifier
V1.25-4 from JST Mfg. or its equivalent
L (m)Type
WSC-M06P05-B
WSC-M06P10-B
WSC-M06P20-B
5 +0.5
0
10 +1
0
20 +2
0
L (m)Type
WSC-M04P05-B
WSC-M04P10-B
WSC-M04P20-B
5 +0.5
0
10 +1
0
20 +2
0
L (m)Type
WSC-P06P05
WSC-P06P10
WSC-P06P20
5 +0.5
0
10 +1
0
20 +2
0
L (m)Type
WSC-S03P03-B 3 +0.3
0
L
Terminal connected to earth terminal of servo amplifier
V1.25-4 from JST Mfg. or its equivalent
Terminal connected to the brake control power
FV1.25-MS3 from JST Mfg. or its equivalent
37.2 25.8
41 (max.)
42.5 (max.)
18.8
Mark tube